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HEHE | 158 14 0 [30,113] 0 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 218 |[5512 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 [27,500]8,160 [ O 75,588
HEIFES | 12 15 0 30,113 O 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 [ 218 |[5512 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 ]27,500|8,160 | 0 75,588
HEHE | 258 9 0 [30,113] 0 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 218 |[5289 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 [27,50017,905 [ O 75,110
HEIFES | 22 14 0 30,113 O 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 [ 218 |[5289 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 ]27,500|7905 | O 75,110
HEHE | 35 11 0 [30,113] 0 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 218 |[2,312 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,320 |11,000 {6,375 | O 56,923
HEdFE | 3% 6 0 30,113 O 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 [ 218 |[2,312 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 |1,320 |11,000 [ 6,375 | 0 56,923
HEwrt | 15 11 | &R} 25,400 | 4,510 [ 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |[7,922 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,800 [ O [8,160 | 7,740 | 59,944
H¥met | 12 8 | i@ 25,400 | 4,510 | 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 [ 217 [7,922 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 [ 1,800 [ O [8,160 | 7,740 | 59,944
HEIFEDE | 155 1 | E5IE[25,400 | 4,510 [ 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 0 0 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 34,105
HEIFEHE | 1% 1 | &=BaDE[25,400 | 4,510 | 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 0 0 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 34,105
HEmpe| 255 6 |¥EF 25,400 | 4,510 | 390 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |[8,288 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 1,800 [ O 7,905 | 8,820 | 61415
@R | 22 4 | EiERH 25,400 [ 4,510 | 390 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |[8,288 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,800 [ O [7,905 | 8,820 | 61415
H¥ERZ| 25 1| &R} 25,400 | 4,510 [ 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |[7,633 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 11,800 [ O [7,905 | 8,820 | 60,480
HEERZ| 22 2 |EiERH 25,400 | 4,510 | 110 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |7,633 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,800 [ O [7,905 | 8,820 | 60,480
HEmrH| 35 3 | ¥R 25,400 | 4,510 | 390 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |4,187 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 0 0 16375] 0 46,664
HEERE | 32 1 [#%i8F} 25,400 | 4,510 | 390 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 217 |[4,187 | 200 | 300 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 0 0 16375] 0 46,664
HEewE | 158 25 |BHkEF[25400 | 3,365 | 2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,771 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 |1,545 | 0 [5760 | O 47,043
HAEER | 1 15 |#&JREE[25,400 | 3,365 |2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,771 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1545 0 5760 | 0O 47,043
HEwrR | 25 26 |EHREF[25400 | 3,365 [ 2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,692 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 |1,234 | 0 [5580 | O 46,473
HAEEHR | 2& 15 |&JREE[25,400 | 3,365 | 2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,692 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,234 | 0 [5580 | 0O 46,473
HEerE | 35 25 |BHREF[25400 | 3,365 | 2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |1,606 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,392 | O [4500 | O 44,965
HAEER | 3X 16 | #ichE|25,400 | 3,365 (2,970 | 0 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |1,606 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,392 | O [4500 | 0 44,965
FHERERE | 158 11 | &dnfE|25400 3,365 (2,970 | 550 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |2,813 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1545 0 [5760 | O 46,635
HgbERE | 1 19 |&mEE]25,400 | 3,365 | 2,970 | 550 | 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |[2.813 [ 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1545 0 5760 | 0O 46,635
FHERERE | 258 20 |&mEF[25400 3,365 |2970 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,159 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,234 | 0 5580 | O 45,940
HEbERE | 2 21 | EmEE[25400 (3,365 2970 | O 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |3,159 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 {1,234 0 [5580 | 0O 45,940
HERR | 35 0 ‘;ﬁi 25,400 [ 3,250 [ 1,515 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[2,122 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 | 1,392 | O [4500 | 0 43911
BERR | 3% 15 z:M?* 25,400 | 3,250 | 1,515 | O 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |[2,122 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,392 | O [4500 | 0 43911
PR | 35 6 | B amBE(25400 [ 3,360 (2,965 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |1,260 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,392 | O [4500 | 0 44,609
EHUERE | 3% 22 |EmEE[25400 | 3,360 | 2,965 | O 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |[1,260 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 1,392 | O [4500 | 0 44,609
RER | 13 13 #Ez&jgi 25,400 [ 3,360 [2,965 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,213 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,545 0 5760 | 0O 46,475
HRER | 14 2 P j;i%w 25,400 | 3,360 2,965 | 0 200 | 100 [ 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 3,213 | 200 [ 250 | 400 0 0 450 (1,545 0 [5760 | O 46,475
TRER | 238 20 20 (25400 | 3360 [2.965 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,676 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,234 | 0 [5580 | 0O 46,447
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HRER | 21 0 @Jj%fgm 25,400 [ 3,360 2,965 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,676 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 | 1,234 | 0 5580 | O 46,447
ekt | 38 | 1 | 20 254003360 [2965 | 0 [ 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |1.982 | 200 | 250 [ 400 | 0 [1500] 450 |1302| o [as00| o | 45331
HRER | 3% 1 *,Zg;% 25,400 | 3,360 [2,965 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 [ 197 |1,982 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 |1,392 | O [4500 | O 45,331
il Bl 15 1| REBU[25,400 | 2,440 [ 1,145 | 550 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |3,029 | 200 | 250 | 400 |1,650 | 0 450 0 0 3720 0 42,166
i EB| 122 20 | FRBEE|25,400 | 2,440 | 1,145 | 550 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |3,029 [ 200 | 250 | 400 |1,650 [ O 450 0 0 3720 O 42,166
iRl RtA| 255 0 |ZBEF|25400 | 2,440 | 1,145 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 {3,238 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 ]3901] 0 40,355
BRI ERIA | 221 10 | REU[25400 | 2,440 [ 1,145 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,238 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 3901 0 40,355
i EB| 35 0 |ZBEF(25400 | 2,440 | 1,145 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 {2320 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 0 0 [2460| 0 39,497
i EB| 32 10 | REUF[25400 | 2,440 [ 1,145 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[2,320 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 [1,500 | 450 0 0 2460 O 39,497
IERIA| 15 15 | #&)ikEF[25,400 | 2,525 | 1,980 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |3,408 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 ]3901] 0 41,445
BB ERIA| 1 9 |EHREF|25400 | 2,525 (1980 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 85 | 197 |[3,408 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 3901 0 41,445
T ERIB| 255 16 | &)iKEF|25,400 | 2,525 | 1,980 | 550 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 [4,296 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 13720 0O 42,703
T EEEB| 22 16 |&h#E[25,400 | 2,525 [ 1,980 | 550 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |4,296 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 0 450 0 0 3720 0O 42,703
GEERIA| 35 12 | EichE| 25,400 | 2,525 [ 1,980 | 0 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 | 835 | 197 |2453 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 1,500 | 450 0 0 [1260] 0 39,350
T B EEIA| 34 5 |#HREF|25,400 [ 2,525 11,980 | O 200 | 100 | 100 | 300 | 500 | 700 [ 835 [ 197 |2,453 | 200 | 250 | 400 0 |1,500 | 450 0 0 |J1260] O 39,350
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